10-02-2002 Form PTO-1594 RE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 03/01) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) 102238086 To the Honorable Commissioner of F nal document or copy thereof. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party: -30-02 BION DIAGNOSTIC SCIENCES, INC Name: ALIDEX, INC. Individual(s) ___ Association Internal Address: General Partnership ___ Limited Partnership Х Corporation - State Street Address: 12277 134TH CT, N.E. WASHINGTON Other ____ City: REDMOND State: WA ZIP: 98052 Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes x No 3. Nature of conveyance: Individual(s) citizenship _ Assignment Association Merger General Partnership ___ Limited Partnership Corporation - State Security Agreement X Change of Name WASHINGTON Other ___ Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes X No **Execution Dates:** (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) 1) <u>12/6/2001</u> 3) _____ 2) _____ 4) ___ Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes - X No 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No(s). B. Trademark Registration No(s). 76/057,326 2,111,161 78/084,759 2,546,239 78/084,761 Additional numbers attached? ___ Yes <u>X</u> No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and concerning document should be mailed: registrations involved.....<u>5</u> Name: Seed Intellectual Property Law Group PLLC 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$140.00 Internal Address: X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 6300 8. Deposit account number: City: Seattle State: WA ZIP: 98104-7092 19-1090 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. William O. Ferran, Jr. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: F:\TM\T16-25.doc [09/18/01]

10/01/2002 ANNED1 00000149 76057326 01 FC:441 40.00 GP

02 FC:482

TRADEMARK REEL: 002591 FRAME: 0212



www.biondiagnostics.com

355-1596. 0 2001

> 12277 134th Ct. N.E. Redmond, WA 98052 U.S.A.

Voice: 425-821-1010 FAX: 425-814-1520



NJR

DEC 1 9 2001

STATE OF WASHINGTON

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
OF
BION DIAGNOSTIC SCIENCES, INC.
(UBI Number 600553637)

(Changing Name to ALIDEX, INC.)

Pursuant to RCW 23B.10.060 of the Washington Business Corporations Act, the following Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation are herewith submitted for filing.

ARTICLE 1. The name of the corporation is Bion Diagnostic Sciences, Inc.

ARTICLE 2. The Articles of Incorporation are hereby amended as follows:

ARTICLE I

NAME

The name of the corporation is Alidex, Inc.

ARTICLE 3. The amendment was adopted by the board of directors on 12/6/01. Shareholder approval was not required.

Dated: /2/6/D/

BION DIAGNOSTIC SCIENCES, INC.

Name:

Title:



TRADEMARK
REEL: 002591 FRAME: 0213

STATE of WASHINGTON



SECRETARY of STATE

I, SAM REED, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal,

hereby certify by this certificate that the attached is a true and correct copy of

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

of

BION DIAGNOSTIC SCIENCES, INC.

Changing name to ALIDEX, INC.

as filed in this office on December 19, 2001.



Date: July 18, 2002

Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

Sn Reed, Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 002591 FRAME: 0214

STATE of WASHINGTON



SECRETARY of STATE

I, SAM REED, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

to

BION DIAGNOSTIC SCIENCES, INC.

a Washington Profit corporation. Articles of Amendment were filed for record in this office on the date indicated below.

Changing name to ALIDEX, INC.

UBI Number: 600 553 637

Date: December 19, 2001



Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

Sam Reed, Secretary of State

2-352348-3

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 09/30/2002 REEL: 002591 FRAME: 0215